
Shining Star 2014 07.06.2014

Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium

Adress: Kuldnoka 24

2008B D E free

1 Valerija Sereda VK Excite Dance 1,75 4,95 6,70

2 Alina Tsuiman VK Excite Dance 1,75 4,85 6,60

3 Anastassia Ivanova Anna Melody SK 1,30 5,00 6,30

4 Anna-Maria Shipovskaja Anna Melody SK 1,20 4,55 5,75

5 Karolina Ošlakova VK Excite Dance 1,50 4,20 5,70

6 Jelizaveta Milashevits Anna Melody SK 1,05 4,45 5,50

7 Karina Haritonova Anna Melody SK 1,05 4,40 5,45

8 Kristina Smirnov VK Excite Dance 1,10 4,20 5,30

9 Julia Karro Anna Melody SK 0,80 4,20 5,00

10 Jana Valtanen Anna Melody SK 1,15 3,55 4,70

11 Olga Jakovleva Pskov2/ RUS 0,75 3,45 4,20

2007B D E free

1 Amanda Volkopa Ogre/LAT 2,00 5,55 7,55

2 Milana Voišnis VK Excite Dance 1,80 4,80 6,60

3 Anzhelika Prisjazhnjuk Anna Melody SK 1,45 5,10 6,55

4 Karina Jelinskaja VK Excite Dance 1,60 4,45 6,05

5.-6. Anora Alieva RVS LAT 1,70 4,25 5,95

5.-6. Victoria Viskub VK Excite Dance 1,60 4,35 5,95

7.-8. Jette Mirjam Meerits VK Janika Tallinn 1,35 4,55 5,90

7.-8. Alisa Bulgakova VK Excite Dance 1,50 4,40 5,90

9.-10 Milana Valge Anna Melody SK 1,25 4,30 5,55

9.-10 Ester Kreitsman VK Janika Tallinn 1,50 4,05 5,55

11 Vera Hodkova Pskov2 RUS 1,30 4,05 5,35

12 Varvara Fesenko VK Excite Dance 1,30 3,60 4,90

13 Sofia Veisman VK Excite Dance 1,10 3,65 4,75

14 Sofia Leonova VK Excite Dance 0,90 3,55 4,45



2006B D E free

1 Vladislava Griba Ogre/LAT 2,25 5,85 8,10

2 Anželika Zaharjana Ogre/LAT 1,95 5,25 7,20

3 Katarina Kollandsruud VK Excite Dance 2,15 4,90 7,05

4.-5. Diana Tsvetkova Anna Melody SK 2,15 4,55 6,70

4.-5. Sofia Salamatina VK Excite Dance 2,05 4,65 6,70

6 Alexa Malkova VK Excite Dance 2,10 4,55 6,65

7 Veronika Haruta RVS LAT 1,85 4,55 6,40

8 Alisa Astrelina VK Excite Dance 1,90 4,40 6,30

9 Anna Vakher Anna Melody SK 1,70 4,40 6,10

10 Kamila Kudrjavceva RVS LAT 1,70 4,30 6,00

11 Olesja Katok VK Excite Dance 1,25 4,45 5,70

12 Melaniya Nikolaenkova VK Excite Dance 1,65 4,00 5,65

13 Viktoria Mustonen VK Excite Dance 1,40 3,90 5,30
14 Ann-Liselle Sei VK Janika Tallinn 1,05 4,20 5,25

15 Lada Lestsenski 0,90 3,90 4,80

16 Ly Juhandi VK Janika Tallinn 1,10 3,55 4,65

17 Bianka Feofanova VK Janika Tallinn/ N 0,80 3,55 4,35

18 Marita Märss VK Janika Tallinn 0,70 3,40 4,10

2006A D E free D E apar.

1 Erika Jershova VK Excite Dance 3,55 7,75 11,30 1 Erika Jershova 3,35 7,55 10,90

2 Darja Fetissova VK Excite Dance 3,15 7,60 10,75 2 Darja Fetissova 2,50 7,60 10,10

3 Alissia Sepa VK Excite Dance 2,15 7,35 9,50 3 Alissia Sepa 2,20 7,10 9,30

4 Петрова Соня PSKOV2/RUS 1,70 6,30 8,00 4 Петрова Соня 0,00 0,00 0,00

free aparatus total

1 Erika Jershova VK Excite Dance 11,30 10,90 22,20

2 Darja Fetissova VK Excite Dance 10,75 10,10 20,85

3 Alissia Sepa VK Excite Dance 9,50 9,30 18,80

4 Петрова Соня PSKOV2/RUS 8,00 8,00



2005B D E free D E apar.

1 Alina Mõskiv VK Excite Dance 2,80 5,05 7,85 1 Titova Aleksandra 3,00 4,90 7,90

2 Titova Aleksandra PSKOV/RUS 2,45 5,10 7,55 2 Vladlena Klimova 2,70 4,40 7,10

3 Milana Joganson VK Excite Dance 2,70 4,85 7,55 3 Alina Mõskiv 2,15 4,50 6,65

4 Vita Aljoshina VK Excite Dance 2,25 5,20 7,45 4 Vita Aljoshina 1,90 4,70 6,60

5 Jekaterina Karabelnikova VK Excite Dance 2,75 4,60 7,35 5 Jekaterina Karabelnikova 2,40 4,10 6,50

6 Kiara Oja SK Viljandi 2,20 5,10 7,30 6 Kiara Oja 1,70 4,55 6,25

7 Vladlena Klimova Ogre LAT 2,60 4,65 7,25 7 Nicole Viskub 1,75 4,30 6,05

8 Nicole Viskub VK Excite Dance 2,15 4,75 6,90 8 Jelizaveta Logusova 1,35 4,10 5,45

9 Jelizaveta Logusova Anna Melody SK 1,40 4,25 5,65 9 Milana Joganson 1,55 3,80 5,35

10 Jana Davõdkina VK Janika Tallinn 1,40 4,00 5,40 10 Jana Davõdkina 1,25 3,70 4,95

11 Liiza Baumer VK Excite Dance 1,25 3,70 4,95 11 Liiza Baumer 0,85 3,25 4,10

12 Anastasia Lapa VK Janika Tallinn/N 1,05 3,35 4,40 12 Anastasia Lapa 0,55 3,10 3,65

13 Aljona Lapa VK Janika Tallinn/N 0,85 3,20 4,05 13 Aljona Lapa 0,45 2,75 3,20

free aparatus total

1 Titova Aleksandra PSKOV/RUS 7,55 7,90 15,45

2 Alina Mõskiv VK Excite Dance 7,85 6,65 14,50

3 Vladlena Klimova Ogre LAT 7,25 7,10 14,35

4 Vita Aljoshina VK Excite Dance 7,45 6,60 14,05

5 Jekaterina Karabelnikova VK Excite Dance 7,35 6,50 13,85

6 Kiara Oja SK Viljandi 7,30 6,25 13,55

7 Nicole Viskub VK Excite Dance 6,90 6,05 12,95

8 Milana Joganson VK Excite Dance 7,55 5,35 12,90

9 Jelizaveta Logusova Anna Melody SK 5,65 5,45 11,10

10 Jana Davõdkina VK Janika Tallinn 5,40 4,95 10,35

11 Liiza Baumer VK Excite Dance 4,95 4,10 9,05

12 Anastasia Lapa VK Janika Tallinn/N 4,40 3,65 8,05

13 Aljona Lapa VK Janika Tallinn/N 4,05 3,20 7,25



2004B D E free D E apar.

1 Annika Knostenberga RVS LAT 2,85 5,60 8,45 1 Adelina Toom 3,10 5,05 8,15

2 Adelina Toom VK Excite Dance 2,60 5,50 8,10 2 Annika Knostenberga 2,95 4,90 7,85

3 Ksenija Jegorova VK Excite Dance 2,60 5,45 8,05 3 Anastasija Tsvetkova 2,10 4,80 6,90

4 Jelizaveta Galkina VK Excite Dance 2,45 5,30 7,75 4 Sofia Zapalova 2,10 4,75 6,85

5.-6. Annelise Pastarus VK Janika Tallinn 2,00 5,60 7,60 5 Jelizaveta Galkina 1,80 4,95 6,75

5.-6. Milena Jevdokimõtseva VK Excite Dance 2,20 5,40 7,60 6 Milena Jevdokimõtseva 1,85 4,55 6,40

7 Liisbeth Pomber SK Viljandi 2,20 5,25 7,45 7 Ksenija Jegorova 1,90 4,45 6,35

8.-9. Sofia Zapalova VK Excite Dance 2,10 5,10 7,20 8 Liisbeth Pomber 2,20 4,10 6,30

8.-9. Jelena Fesenko VK Excite Dance 2,25 4,95 7,20 9 Alisa Kirjanova 1,65 4,25 5,90

10 Anastasija Tsvetkova St. Peterburg/RUS 1,80 5,20 7,00 10 Anastasija Degterjova 0,95 4,35 5,30

11 Anastasija Degterjova VK Excite Dance 1,45 5,45 6,90 11 Jelena Fesenko 1,00 4,00 5,00

12 Alisa Kirjanova VK Excite Dance 1,85 4,90 6,75 12 Margarita Sumarok 0,00 0,00 0,00

13 Alina Temit VK Excite Dance 1,95 4,75 6,70 13 Alina Temit 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 Margarita Sumarok VK Excite Dance 1,80 4,80 6,60 14 Annelise Pastarus 0,00 0,00 0,00

free aparatus total

1 Annika Knostenberga RVS LAT 8,45 7,85 16,30

2 Adelina Toom VK Excite Dance 8,10 8,15 16,25

3 Jelizaveta Galkina VK Excite Dance 7,75 6,75 14,50

4 Ksenija Jegorova VK Excite Dance 8,05 6,35 14,40

5 Sofia Zapalova VK Excite Dance 7,20 6,85 14,05

6 Milena Jevdokimõtseva VK Excite Dance 7,60 6,40 14,00

7 Anastasija Tsvetkova St. Peterburg/RUS 7,00 6,90 13,90

8 Liisbeth Pomber SK Viljandi 7,45 6,30 13,75

9 Alisa Kirjanova VK Excite Dance 6,75 5,90 12,65

10 Jelena Fesenko VK Excite Dance 7,20 5,00 12,20

11 Anastasija Degterjova VK Excite Dance 6,90 5,30 12,20

12 Annelise Pastarus VK Janika Tallinn 7,60 7,60

13 Alina Temit VK Excite Dance 6,70 6,70

14 Margarita Sumarok VK Excite Dance 6,60 6,60



2003B

D E 1.apar. D E 2.apar.

1 Sofja Križanovskaja VK Excite Dance 4,05 6,00 10,05 1.-2. Sofja Križanovskaja 4,00 5,85 9,85

2 Carmen Victoria Vender SK Viljandi 4,25 5,75 10,00 1.-2. Darja Osinina 4,00 5,85 9,85

3 Alisa Savļaka RVS LAT 4,23 5,75 9,98 3 Carmen Victoria Vender 3,60 5,60 9,20

4 Darja Osinina VK Excite Dance 4,20 5,75 9,95 4 Maraeva Mariia 3,25 5,45 8,70

5 Diana Kļaviņa RVS LAT 4,15 5,50 9,65 5 Kreete Kalinin 3,15 5,15 8,30

6 Ariana Kornejeva Ogre/LAT 3,20 5,55 8,75 6.-7. Ariana Kornejeva 2,75 5,45 8,20

7 Kreete Kalinin SK Viljandi 2,90 5,30 8,20 6.-7. Alisa Savļaka 2,85 5,35 8,20

8 Maraeva Mariia PSKOV/RUS 2,70 4,60 7,30 8 Violetta Tshaljuk 3,35 4,75 8,10

9 Violetta Tshaljuk VK Excite Dance 2,75 4,50 7,25 9 Diana Kļaviņa 2,80 5,25 8,05

10 Polina Rulkova VK Excite Dance 2,30 4,40 6,70 10 Polina Rulkova 2,05 4,50 6,55

11 Anastasia Urbanovits VK Excite Dance 1,35 4,10 5,45 11 Anastasia Urbanovits 1,50 4,50 6,00

1.aparat. 2.aparat. total

1 Sofja Križanovskaja VK Excite Dance 10,05 9,85 19,90

2 Darja Osinina VK Excite Dance 9,95 9,85 19,80

3 Carmen Victoria Vender SK Viljandi 10,00 9,20 19,20

4 Alisa Savļaka RVS LAT 10,00 8,20 18,20

5 Diana Kļaviņa RVS LAT 9,65 8,05 17,70

6 Ariana Kornejeva Ogre/LAT 8,75 8,20 16,95

7 Kreete Kalinin SK Viljandi 8,20 8,30 16,50

8 Maraeva Mariia PSKOV/RUS 7,30 8,70 16,00

9 Violetta Tshaljuk VK Excite Dance 7,25 8,10 15,35

10 Polina Rulkova VK Excite Dance 6,70 6,55 13,25

11 Anastasia Urbanovits VK Excite Dance 5,45 6,00 11,45



2004A D E 1.apar. 2004A D E 2.apar.

1 Гришина Александра Pskov2/RUS 4,45 8,10 12,55 1 Егорова Ксения 3,50 7,90 11,40

2 Polina Miheeva Pskov2/RUS 3,10 8,05 11,15 2 Гришина Александра 2,85 7,65 10,50

3 Егорова Ксения Pskov2/RUS 3,15 8,00 11,15 3 Polina Miheeva 2,80 7,40 10,20

4 Taisia Nikitina St. Peterburg/RUS 2,75 7,70 10,45 4 Taisia Nikitina 2,85 7,35 10,20

2003A 2003A

I Olga Litvinova St. Peterburg/RUS 3,10 8,15 11,25 I Гусева Дарья 4,20 7,90 12,10

II Гусева Дарья Pskov2/RUS 2,50 7,65 10,15 II Olga Litvinova 3,25 8,10 11,35

2004A 1.aparat. 2.aparat. total

1 Гришина Александра Pskov2/RUS 12,55 10,5 23,05

2 Егорова Ксения Pskov2/RUS 11,15 11,4 22,55

3 Polina Miheeva Pskov2/RUS 11,15 10,2 21,35

4 Taisia Nikitina St. Peterburg/RUS 10,45 10,2 20,65

2003A

I Olga Litvinova St. Peterburg/RUS 11,25 11,35 22,60

II Гусева Дарья Pskov2/RUS 10,15 12,1 22,25

2002A D E 1.apar. D E 2.apar.

1 Uljana Inchina St. Peterburg/RUS 5,00 8,25 13,25 1 Uljana Inchina 5,10 8,45 13,55

2 Viktoria Danilova VK Ecite Dance 4,75 7,80 12,55 2 Ekaterina Sviridovich 4,80 8,25 13,05

3 Ekaterina Sviridovich VK Excite Dance 3,95 7,45 11,40 3 Kristina Altsepp 4,45 7,90 12,35

4 Kristina Altsepp VK Ecite Dance 2,95 7,00 9,95 4 Viktoria Danilova 4,30 7,50 11,80 -0,3

1.aparat. 2.aparat. total

1 Uljana Inchina St. Peterburg/RUS 13,25 13,55 26,80

2 Ekaterina Sviridovich VK Excite Dance 11,40 13,05 24,45

3 Viktoria Danilova VK Ecite Dance 12,55 11,50 24,05

4 Kristina Altsepp VK Ecite Dance 9,95 12,35 22,30



2005A D E 1.apar. D E 2.apar.

1 Olesja Lõpko VK Excite Dance 4,15 7,90 12,05 1 Olesja Lõpko 4,10 7,90 12,00

2 Ovsiannikova Mariia PSKOV/RUS 3,30 7,75 11,05 2 Santa Stepulane 3,70 7,45 11,15

3 Santa Stepulane Ogre/LAT 3,55 7,50 11,05 3 Ovsiannikova Mariia 1,85 6,80 8,65

4 Jevgenia Konstantinova St. Peterburg/RUS 2,35 7,70 10,05 4 Jevgenia Konstantinova 1,35 6,25 7,60

free aparatus total

1 Olesja Lõpko VK Excite Dance 12,05 12,00 24,05

2 Santa Stepulane Ogre/LAT 11,05 11,15 22,20

3 Ovsiannikova Mariia PSKOV/RUS 11,05 8,65 19,70

4 Jevgenia Konstantinova St. Peterburg/RUS 10,05 7,60 17,65

2002B

D E 1.apar. D E 2.apar.

1 Daniela Džeina Skutule Ogre/LAT 4,40 5,65 10,05 1 Daniela Džeina Skutule 4,65 5,85 10,50

2 Keliis Lillemets SK Viljandi 4,30 4,10 8,40 2 Kristina Sharõi 3,85 5,35 9,20

3 Kristina Sharõi VK Excite Dance 3,15 5,05 8,20 3 Keliis Lillemets 3,80 4,50 8,30

4 Paula Pakina VK Janika Tallinn 2,35 4,60 6,95 4 Anastasia Gorbunova 2,75 4,35 7,10

5 Aleksandra Danilina VK Janika Tallinn 1,90 4,70 6,60 5 Vanda Pakina 2,50 4,35 6,85

6 Vanda Pakina VK Janika Tallinn 2,05 4,30 6,35 6 Aleksandra Danilina 2,25 4,55 6,80

7 Anastasia Gorbunova VK Janika Tallinn 2,15 3,95 6,10 7 Paula Pakina 2,00 4,15 6,15

1.aparat. 2.aparat. total

1 Daniela Džeina Skutule Ogre/LAT 10,05 10,50 20,55

2 Kristina Sharõi VK Excite Dance 8,20 9,20 17,40

3 Keliis Lillemets SK Viljandi 8,40 8,30 16,70

4 Aleksandra Danilina VK Janika Tallinn 6,60 6,80 13,40

5.-6. Anastasia Gorbunova VK Janika Tallinn 6,10 7,10 13,20

5.-6. Vanda Pakina VK Janika Tallinn 6,35 6,85 13,20

7 Paula Pakina VK Janika Tallinn 6,95 6,15 13,10



2001B-2000B D E 1.apar. D E 2.apar.

1 Veronika Gruzdeva Ogre/LAT 5,35 5,50 10,85 1 Veronika Gruzdeva 5,05 5,70 10,75

2 Kristina Retšnaja 2000 VK Excite Dance 4,60 5,75 10,35 2 Darja Golenkova 4,25 5,15 9,40

3 Darja Golenkova RVS LAT 5,00 5,35 10,35 3 Kristina Retšnaja 4,15 5,15 9,30

4 Darja Zuja Ogre/LAT 4,25 5,35 9,60 4 Darja Zuja 3,45 5,00 8,45

5 Maria Elisabeth Soonik SK Viljandi 4,35 4,85 9,20 5 Julia Arabkina 3,30 4,70 8,00

6 Zlata Džanajeva 2000 VK Excite Dance 2,90 4,90 7,80 6 Zlata Džanajeva 3,05 4,90 7,95

7 Julia Arabkina VK Janika Tallinn 2,80 4,65 7,45 7 Maria Elisabeth Soonik 3,65 4,25 7,90

8 Irina Movpan PSKOV/RUS 2,40 4,50 6,90 8 Olga Sizova 2,35 5,05 7,40

9 Jekaterina Bõtskova 2000 VK Janika Tallinn 2,10 4,30 6,40 9 Jekaterina Bõtskova 2,60 4,10 6,70

10 Olga Sizova PSKOV/RUS 1,90 4,40 6,30 10 Irina Movpan 1,85 4,70 6,55

1.aparat. 2.aparat. total

1 Veronika Gruzdeva Ogre/LAT 10,85 10,75 21,60

2 Darja Golenkova RVS LAT 10,35 9,40 19,75

3 Kristina Retšnaja VK Excite Dance 10,35 9,30 19,65

4 Darja Zuja Ogre/LAT 9,60 8,45 18,05

5 Maria Elisabeth Soonik SK Viljandi 9,20 7,90 17,10

6 Zlata Džanajeva VK Excite Dance 7,80 7,95 15,75

7 Julia Arabkina VK Janika Tallinn 7,15 8,00 15,15

8 Olga Sizova PSKOV/RUS 6,30 7,40 13,70

9 Irina Movpan PSKOV/RUS 6,90 6,55 13,45

10 Jekaterina Bõtskova VK Janika Tallinn 6,40 6,70 13,10



2001A D E 1.apar. D E 2.apar.

1 Jelizaveta Tolstikova PSKOV/RUS 4,95 8,35 13,30 1 Jelizaveta Tolstikova 5,85 8,35 14,20

2 Anastasiia Krobko PSKOV/RUS 5,15 8,10 13,25 2 Liisa Lill 5,10 8,00 13,10

3 Elizaveta Tabachkova St. Peterburg/RUS 4,85 8,30 13,15 3 Anastasiia Krobko 4,20 8,30 12,50

4 Liisa Lill VK Janika Tallinn 5,05 8,10 13,15 4 Elizaveta Degtiareva 4,10 7,60 11,70

5 Elizaveta Degtiareva PSKOV/RUS 5,30 7,60 12,90 5 Iana Andreichikova 3,20 8,00 11,20

6 Iana Andreichikova PSKOV/RUS 3,95 7,85 11,80 6 Elizaveta Tabachkova 3,45 7,45 10,90

7 Aleksandra Voronina PSKOV/RUS 3,70 7,40 11,10 7 Aleksandra Voronina 3,55 7,25 10,80

1.aparat. 2.aparat. total

1 Jelizaveta Tolstikova PSKOV/RUS 13,30 14,20 27,50

2 Liisa Lill VK Janika Tallinn 13,15 13,10 26,25

3 Anastasiia Krobko PSKOV/RUS 13,25 12,50 25,75

4 Elizaveta Degtiareva PSKOV/RUS 12,90 11,70 24,60

5 Elizaveta Tabachkova St. Peterburg/RUS 13,15 10,90 24,05

6 Iana Andreichikova PSKOV/RUS 11,80 11,20 23,00

7 Aleksandra Voronina PSKOV/RUS 11,00 10,80 21,80



1999B-1996B D E 1.apar. D E 2.apar.

1 Lisa - Batricia Karu 1999 SK Viljandi 4,85 5,35 10,20 1 Annely Maandi 4,10 5,25 9,35

2 Tiina Braun 1998 SK Viljandi 4,90 5,25 10,15 2 Tiina Braun 4,25 5,05 9,30

3 Jana Savisko 1998 VK Excite Dance 3,60 5,45 9,05 3 Jana Savisko 3,20 5,35 8,55

4 Sofia Beketova 1999 VK Excite Dance 3,95 4,90 8,85 4.-5. Sofia Beketova 3,35 4,95 8,30

5.-6. Kristin Põder 1999 SK Viljandi 2,35 4,10 6,45 4.-5. Lisa - Batricia Karu 3,85 4,45 8,30

5.-6. Olga Kreiter VK Excite Dance 2,45 4,00 6,45 6 Kristin Põder 3,45 4,70 8,15

7 Annely Maandi 1999 VK Excite Dance 2,90 3,75 6,65 -0,30 7 Olga Kreiter 1,75 3,80 5,55 -0,3

1.aparat. 2.aparat. total

1 Tiina Braun SK Viljandi 10,15 9,3 19,45

2 Lisa - Batricia Karu SK Viljandi 10,2 8,3 18,50

3 Jana Savisko VK Excite Dance 9,05 8,55 17,60

4 Sofia Beketova VK Excite Dance 8,85 8,3 17,15

5 Annely Maandi VK Excite Dance 6,35 9,35 15,70

6 Kristin Põder SK Viljandi 6,45 8,15 14,60

7 Olga Kreiter VK Excite Dance 6,45 5,25 11,70


